
POWER TOOLS

www.ronixtools.com

5903
Cut Of Saw 2400W

Number Name

1 M6X16 Screw

2 Rubber Feet

3 Base Plate

4 Hexagon Socket Screw

5    6 Flat Washer

6 M6X30 Screw

09/08/2007 Lock Screw Assembly

10 3X18 Pin

11 M8X20Screw +Flate  
Washer

12/13/14 Nut Holder Assembly

15 10X32Pin

16 M8 Nut

17    9 Flat Washer

18 Small Fence

19 Straight Pin

20 Big Fence

21    10 Flat Washer

22 M10X25 Screw

23 M6X16 Screw

24 Sand Plate

25 M8 Nut

26 M8X15 Screw

27 Shaft Sleeve

28 Shaft

29 Spring

30 M5X20 Screw

31 Motor Cover

32 M5X12 Screw

33 Limit Pin

34 O-Type Rubber Seal-
ing Ring

35 Open Baffle 8

36 Brush Holder

37 Carbon Brush

38 Carbon Brush Cap

39 Motor Housing

40 Stator

41    5 Washer

42 M5X65 Screw

43 6200 Bearing

44 Rotor

45 Baffle

46 6202 Bearing

47 Gear Box

48 Lock Pin Spring

49 Spindle Lock Pin

50 608 Bearing

51    20 Circlip

52 Gear

53 Gear Box Cover

54 6204 Bearing

55 5X13 Woodruff Key

56 Spindle

57 M6X10 Screw

58 Small Safety Guard

59 M6 Nut

60 Safety Guard

61/62/63 Combination Screw

64 Inner Flange

65 Wheel

66 Outer Flange

67 Washer

68 M10X20 Screw

69 Side Cover

70 M6X10 Screw

71 M6X1Screw

72 St Screw4X16

73 M5X45 Screw

74 M5 Nut

75 Left Handle

76 St Screw 4X16

77 Cord Clamp

78 Cord Guard

79 Right Handle

80 Switch

81 M16 Nut

82 M16X155 Screw

83 Cable 3*1.5 2M


